




























Fund: GENERAL FUND  Periods: 2021-01 thru 2021-06 [50% of Year] Include: Revenues - (Revenue)

January - June Revenue 2021

Estimated Revenues Actual Revenues(DRA Section - DRA Account)

3100 - TAXES
60,000.00 21,037.043190 - INTEREST/PENALTIES
60,000.00 21,037.043100 - TAXES

3200 - LICENSES, PERMITS AND FEES
500.00 180.003210 - BUSINESS LICENSES AND PERMITS

827,000.00 357,916.283220 - MV PERMIT FEES
36,500.00 32,671.003230 - BUILDING PERMITS
26,060.00 21,222.413290 - OTHER LICENSES, PERMITS AND FEES

0.00 0.003311-3319 - REVENUE FROM FEDERAL GOVERNMENT
890,060.00 411,989.693200 - LICENSES, PERMITS AND FEES

3350 - STATE SOURCES
30,000.00 0.003351 - SHARED REVENUES

177,179.00 176,552.843352 - MEALS & ROOMS TAX DISTRIBUTION
126,282.00 24,036.143353 - HIGHWAY BLOCK GRANT

7,508.00 20,657.503354 - WATER POLLUTION GRANT
109,054.00 63,311.003379 - FROM OTHER GOVERNMENTS
450,023.00 284,557.483350 - STATE SOURCES

3400 - CHARGES FOR SERVICES
86,640.00 54,175.353401-3406 - INCOME FROM DEPARTMENTS
1,800.00 2,450.003409 - OTHER CHARGES FOR SERVICES

88,440.00 56,625.353400 - CHARGES FOR SERVICES

3500 - MISCELLANEOUR REVENUES
85,000.00 15,465.423501 - SALE OF MUNICIPAL PROPERTY
26,000.00 20,167.303503-3509 - OTHER MISCELLANEOUS REVENUES

111,000.00 35,632.723500 - MISCELLANEOUR REVENUES

1,599,523.00 809,842.28
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Fund: GENERAL FUND  Periods: 2021-01 thru 2021-06 [50% of Year] Include: - Expenditures (Board of Selectmen Monthly Report)

Budget Report January - June 2021

Total Budget EncumberedYTD Expended Available % Exp.PTD Expended(Seg1-FUND - Seg2-PRIMARY)

01 - GENERAL FUND
355,055.00 0.00160,450.56 194,604.44 45.19160,450.564130 - GENERAL GOVERNMENT: EXECUTIVE
234,361.00 0.0099,812.60 134,548.40 42.5999,812.604140 - TOWN CLERK TAX COLLECTOR

9,061.00 0.006,473.22 2,587.78 71.446,473.224141 - ELECTIONS
243,964.00 0.00117,556.42 126,407.58 48.19117,556.424150 - FINANCIAL ADMINSTRATION
102,000.00 0.0014,500.61 87,499.39 14.2214,500.614152 - REVALUATION OF PROPERTY
18,000.00 0.006,233.50 11,766.50 34.636,233.504153 - LEGAL EXPENSES
1,000.00 0.0027.50 972.50 2.7527.504155 - PERSONNEL ADMINISTRATION

56,074.00 0.0011,219.09 44,854.91 20.0111,219.094191 - PLANNING AND ZONING
274,624.00 0.00111,304.22 163,319.78 40.53111,304.224194 - GENERAL GOVERNMENT BUILDINGS
13,647.00 0.003,802.89 9,844.11 27.873,802.894195 - CEMETERIES
8,068.00 0.000.00 8,068.00 0.000.004196 - INSURANCE NOT OTHERWISE ALLOCATED

14,390.00 0.002,731.99 11,658.01 18.992,731.994197 - ADVERTISING AND REGIONAL ASSOCIATION
31,520.00 0.0017,947.31 13,572.69 56.9417,947.314199 - OTHER GENERAL GOVERNMENT

918,523.00 0.00415,323.59 503,199.41 45.22415,323.594210 - PUBLIC SAFETY: POLICE
61,886.00 0.0061,886.00 0.00 100.0061,886.004215 - AMBULANCE

271,360.00 0.0097,750.83 173,609.17 36.0297,750.834220 - FIRE
148,013.00 0.0030,751.30 117,261.70 20.7830,751.304229 - SAFETY SERVICES BUILDING

200.00 0.000.00 200.00 0.000.004290 - EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT
1,817,923.00 0.00709,981.35 1,107,941.65 39.05709,981.354312 - HIGHWAY AND STREETS

16,800.00 0.004,566.96 12,233.04 27.184,566.964316 - STREET LIGHTS
626,856.00 0.00229,389.06 397,466.94 36.59229,389.064324 - SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL

5,494.00 0.000.00 5,494.00 0.000.004411 - HEALTH: ADMINISTRATION
500.00 0.000.00 500.00 0.000.004414 - PEST CONTROL

15,176.00 0.0015,176.00 0.00 100.0015,176.004415 - HEALTH AGENCIES AND HOSPITALS
42,535.00 0.0012,141.32 30,393.68 28.5412,141.324442 - DIRECT ASSISTANCE

167,168.00 0.0069,001.03 98,166.97 41.2869,001.034520 - PARKS AND RECREATION
468,005.00 0.00192,559.33 275,445.67 41.14192,559.334550 - LIBRARY

300.00 0.0049.94 250.06 16.6549.944583 - PATRIOTIC PURPOSES
5,000.00 0.005,000.00 0.00 100.005,000.004589 - OTHER CULTURE AND RECREATION
3,775.00 0.002,300.00 1,475.00 60.932,300.004611 - CONSERVATION: ADMINISTRATION

264,335.00 0.00249,658.43 14,676.57 94.45249,658.434711 - DEBIT SERVICE: PRINCIPAL - LONG-TERM BONDS AND NOTES
44,263.00 0.0027,137.50 17,125.50 61.3127,137.504721 - INTEREST - LONG-TERM BONDS AND NOTES
1,000.00 0.000.00 1,000.00 0.000.004723 - INTEREST ON TAX AND REVENUE ANTICIPATION NOTES

6,240,876.00 0.002,674,732.55 3,566,143.45 42.862,674,732.5501 - GENERAL FUND

6,240,876.00 0.002,674,732.55 3,566,143.45 42.862,674,732.55
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